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#139.6460.3

SN

SRR

&

OEM

Brand
POLESTAR
VOLVO
VOLVO

53 RIBS EQ.SF

Reference
32300814
31400779
31687441

CD8844Vv

Brake Discs

Description

Availability

EAN

Hub Diameter [mm]

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]
Height [mm]

Rim Hole Number

Brake Disc Type

Bolt Hole Circle @ [mm]

Minimum thickness [mm)]

AM

Brand

A.B.S.

AP

APEC braking
ATE

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BRECO
BREMBO
BREMSI

CAR
COMLINE
DELPHI
DELPHI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FERODO
FREMAX
HELLA

JP GROUP
KAMOKA
KAVO PARTS

B. DISC POLESTAR, VOLVO
Available

8050141342844

63,5

20

43

5

Vented

108

17,5

Reference
18590

25622 V
DSK3322
24.0120-0247.1
ADBP430081
BBD5531

0 986 479 D97
BV 9232
09.C939.11
CD8844V
142.2099
ADC5008V
BG4948C
BG4948C-18B1
174754
DDF2735C-1-D
DDF2844C
BD-7298

8DD 355 132-071
4963201500
103559
BR-10082-C
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METZGER
MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
NATIONAL
NK
OPTIMAL
PILENGA
SIGMAUTO
SWAG
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
VILLAR

ZIMMERMANN
Bremsi € un marchio registrato di FRENAUTO S.R.L. | P.IVA IT01706490388

6110992
MDC2871C
LVBD1886
NBD2152
314873
BS-9614HC
V1512
DBC844V
33 10 5283
92304503
8120 27156C
628.2979
610.3730.20
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